2025 New Members 

[bookmark: _Hlk186796070]VIP Service Dog Foundation 
Donna Marie Akers
9183 Governor Beveridge Hwy 
Hinkley, IL 60520
866-439-3362
Ambassador: Alisha Blaylock 
vipservicedogfoundation@yahoo.com 
Train service dogs for differently able and veterans

Nordic Counseling PLLC 
Lindsay Sher 
75 W Van Buren St 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-283-2145
Ambassador: Jodi Tapp 
nordic@nordiccounseling.com 
Counseling/Psychotherapy

[bookmark: _Hlk187317404]StretchClub
1544 Douglas Rd 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-636-6180
Ambassador: Kelsey Dunbar
Stretchclub1@gmail.com
Chiropractic/Physical Therapy 

Pampered Chef 
Sue Entwistle 
3195 Sweetgrass Circle 
Aurora, IL 60503
630—341-8926
Ambassador: Rick Jacobsen 
Sue.entwistlepc@gmail.com 
Independent Consultant 

[bookmark: _Hlk187738577]Insperity – Platinum Elite Member
Steve Moore 
1901 Butterfield Rd Suite 650 
Downers Grove, IL 60515
630-971-6902
Platinum Elite Member 
Ambassador: Michele Bergeron 
 Steve.moore@insperity.com 
Human Resources, business services, benefits 

Annunciation BVM Catholic School 
Stefanie Potts 
1840 Church Rd 
Aurora, IL 60505
630-851-4300
Ambassador: Mark Wrasman 
spotts@annunciationbvm.org
School 
[bookmark: _Hlk191032783]KayBre’s Beauty Bar LLC 
Belinda Martinez 
75 W Van Buren St 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-270-8858
Ambassador: Michele Bergeron 
kaybreswaxing@gmail.com 
Full body waxing, Lash lift 

[bookmark: _Hlk189052714]Brenart Eye Clinic 
Eileen Rotramel 
120 E. Countryside Parkway Suite B 
Yorkville, IL 60560
630-553-6166
Ambassador: Carrie Niesman 
eileenr@brenarteye.com
Optometric clinic 

Massage by Tamiko
Tamiko Liburd
123 W. Washington St Suite B10
Oswego, IL 60543
630-885-0378
Ambassador: Rick Jacobsen 
massagebytamiko@gmail.com 
massage/yoga 

February
Green For Cause 
Genevieve Vrbancic 
PO Box 178
Bloomingdale, IL 60108-0178
708-715-5699
Ambassador: Michele Bergeron 
genevieve@greenforcause.com 
textile recycles 

Northern Illinois Foot & Ankle Specialist 
Stephanie King-Myers
215 Hillcrest Ave Ste B 
Yorkville, IL 60560
847-639-5800
Ambassador:  Kelsey Dunbar 
marketing@illinoisfoot.com 
Foot & Ankle specialist 

[bookmark: _Hlk191028504]Overwatch Drone Solutions 
Doug Leduc 
1140 Reading Dr Apt 13202
Montgomery, IL 60538	
630-669-4357
Ambassador: 
dleduc@owdrone.com 
Drone Inspections, videography and photography 




February Con’t 

Total Health Dental (Returning)
2460 S Eola Rd 
Aurora, IL 60503
630-585-5600
drkhaja@totalhealthdental


Luis F Garcia State Farm Insurance 
Liseth Manzo 
2003 Montgomery Rd Suite 101
Aurora, IL 60504	
630-978-4511
Ambassador: Rick Jacobsen 
Liseth.manzo.ebml@statefarm.com 
Insurance 

Heritage Cabinetry & Design 
Rosie Millen 
123 Commercial Dr Suite 8
Yorkville, IL 60560
630-553-0880
Ambassador: Carrie Niesman 
rosie@heritagecabinetrydesign.com
Home Improvement Cabinetry 

Designed For Learning (Returning) 
Lori West 
304 Stoneleigh Lane 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-660-6187
Loriwest708@gmail.com 
Consulting 

AH Hair LLC 
Alex Hughat 
168 S Adams St 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-425-6024
Ambassador: Alisha Blaylock 
alexhhair@gmail.com 
Salon  

[bookmark: _Hlk190769864]Paradise Therapeutic Massage 
Esmeralda Sucilla 
123 W Washington St Suite B18
Oswego, IL 60543
571-438-2464
Ambassador: Michele Bergeron 
esmesucilla@yahoo.com 
Massage Therapist 






Feb Con’t

[bookmark: _Hlk190867826]Moga Party Rentals 
Bronze Elite Member 
Andrea Moga
1317 State Route 31 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-822-2170
Ambassador: Tammy Sartain 
mogapartyrentals@gmail.com
Party Rentals 

[bookmark: _Hlk191028437]InkFli Printing 
Jon Krumme
9795 Somonauk Rd 
Hinkley, IL 60520
630-277-9779
Ambassador: Deb Loebach 
sales@inkfli.com
Full Service Printing Company

[bookmark: _Hlk191631553]Deepti Srivastava: Healthcare Solutions Team 
Deepti Srivastava
2778 Rosehall Lane 
Aurora, IL 60503
630-946-4222
Ambassador: Alisha Blaylock 
dee@deeconsultingfirm.com 
Health Insurance 
 

March 


HomeInstead 
Adam Westell
500 E Ogden Ave Ste 204
Naperville, IL 60563
630-637-3360
Ambassador: Alisha Blaylock 
Adam.westell@homeinstead.com 
In-home non-medical care 

Service Tech Heating & Air Conditioning 
Joe White
75 Ingleshire Rd 
Montogomery, IL 60538	
630-465-8530
Ambassador: Scotty Freeman 
Joe.white.servicetechhvac.com 
HVAC services 





March Con’t

OHS Vocal Music Boosters  
Kim Holstein 
4250 Route 71
Oswego, IL 60543
630-518-1910
Ambassador: Kelly DeStefano 
308ovmdboosters@gmail.com


Blue Indigo Designs 
Jody Jones 
15 Iroquois Court 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-306-7525
Ambassador: Tammy Sartain
jody@blueindigodesigns.net 
Interior Design 

[bookmark: _Hlk192840784]Woodies Wings
Kate Gueorguieva 
1060 Orchard Rd 
Oswego, IL 60543
312-874-7422
Ambassador: Kelsey Dunbar 
kgueorguieva@bigonioninc.com 
Grab n go eatery in gas and wash 

[bookmark: _Hlk192840765]Cruise Planners
David Dawson
Oswego, IL 
630-733-2102
Ambassador: Alisha Blaylock
David.dawson@cruiseplanners.com
Travel, cruise, land tour, river cruise, golf 

[bookmark: _Hlk193273133][bookmark: _Hlk195171412]Catholic Charites, Diocese of Joliet 
Stephanie Hook
16555 Weber Rd 
Crest Hill, IL 60403
815-724-1146
Ambassador: 
shook@cc-doj.org
non-profit


[bookmark: _Hlk193282061]ATK Financial Prosperity 
Alex Koynoff 
Oswego, IL 
630-740-0495
Ambassador: Laura Witt 
Alex@atkfp.com 
Financial services, planner, advisor 




[bookmark: _Hlk193805363][bookmark: _Hlk195171293][bookmark: _Hlk194315239]Keller Williams Innovate Realtor
Miguel Castillo 
Oswego, IL 
630-777-5176
Ambassador: Kelsey Dunbar 
miguel@sellmeanewhouse.com
Realtor 

Wela Financial 
Colin Powers 
1419 Cannonball Trails
Yorkville, IL 60560
815-271-2575
Ambassador: Jennifer Jones Sinnott 
cpowers@financialguide.com

Beauty Above Most 
Veronica Perez
2685 US-34
Oswego, IL 60543
815-790-8767
Ambassador: Jennifer Jones Sinnott
beautyabovemost@gmail.com 
permanent and event makeup specialist 

[bookmark: _Hlk194315220]Voice Dragons
Todd Pierson	
279 Morgan Valley Dr 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-362-3280
Ambassdor: Jennifer Jones Sinnott 
todd@piersonstudios.com 
Media 

[bookmark: _Hlk195171328]Glow Promotional Services 
Yolanda Armalis
301 Cascade Lane 
Oswego, IL 60543
708-785-1916
Ambassador: Jodi Tapp 
yolandaarmalis@glowpromotionalservices.com 
Advertising/Marketing 

[bookmark: _Hlk195171350]Smooth Skin Studio
Mariam Gulamhusan 
1510 Douglas Rd 
Oswego, IL 60543
630-937-9753
Ambassador:
info@smoothsolutionmedspa.com
Med Spa 







Core Recreation!, LLC 
Ryan Henry 
Oswego, IL 
630-292-0039
Ambassador: Carrie Niesman 
Corerecration25@gmail.com 
Mobile Laser Tag, Foam Parties

APRIL NEW MEMBERS

[bookmark: _Hlk194404649]Homemade With Love Inc
Pedro Pimentel 
1581 Douglas Rd 
Montgomery, IL 60538
331-295-0911
Ambassador: Jennifer Jones Sinnott 
orders@homemadewith-love.com
bakery, coffee house 

[bookmark: _Hlk195171378]Chicago District Golf Association
Mile Gilligan
11855 Archer Ave 
Lemont, IL 60439
630-685-2331
Ambassador: 
mgilligan@cdga.org
Golf member association  

[bookmark: _Hlk195685889]D.R Horton Sonoma Trails
Katie Hobson 
1423 Vintage Dr 
Oswego, IL 60543
847-450-3322
Ambassador: Tammy Sartain 
kshobson@drhorton.com
New home construction 

Southbank Original BBQ
Samantha Manteufel 
129 E Hydraulic Ave 
Yorkville, IL 60560
630-385-2477
Ambassador: 
Sam.m@southbankoriginalbbq.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]Restaurant & Entertainment 



